AZ Heat's Jango Generations: 10

Mame Sex | COI COR PercentOfBlood
AZ Heat's Jango M 51.6856% | 100.0000% | 100.0000%
Patrick's Lisa F 19.3556% | B82.7654% | 87.5000%
AZ Heat's Patrick M 43.6933% | 83.6739% | 50.0000%
Indian Bolio M 7.3730% 43.6780% | 48.2178%
Patrick's Wyatti F 26.9012% | 50.4528% | 43.7500%
Patrick's Rabbit M 19.8669% | 57.3747% | 43.7500%
Patrick's Bull Boy Bob M 0.7813% 41.6808% | 28.5156%
AZ Heat's Blue M 27.7088% | 70.0287% | 25.0000%
Patrick's Sheeba F 7.3156% 40.9861% | 25.0000%
Patrick's Hot Dog M 27.8084% | 47.6645% | 25.0000%
Klaus' Zeke M 0.0000% 25.2873% |24.1089%
Carver's (Klaus") Goldie F 12.8906% | 26.9222% |24.1089%
Patrick's Black Beauty F 11.7344% | 42.1924% |23.4375%
Patrick's Geronimo M 21.1913% | 46.0308% |21.8750%
Patrick's Black Dancer F 14.0266% | 44.2459% | 21.8750%
Carver's Black Widow F 0.0000% | 21.9065% | 20.9778%
Patrick's El Dos Bits Cortaro M 31.8237% | 42.0076% |[19.5313%
Tudor's Dibo M 0.0000% 14.7830% |16.0217%
Fatrick's Daisy F 0.9609% 32.0156% | 14.4531%
Patrick's Tuffy F 12.9883% | 16.58068% | 14.2578%
Cannon's Black Shine M 0.0000% | 15.7958% | 13.5284%
Hanson's Amber Girl F 0.0000% | 10.9844% | 13.5284%
Patrick's Molly Brown F 21.1374% | 22.7147% | 12.5000%
Thrift's Bobby Ir. M 21.9345% | 42.4022% | 12.5000%
Cooper's Ambross M 24.5580% | 46.6048% | 12.5000%
Patrick's Rose F 18.6424% | 40.7647% |12.5000%
Bates' Susie F 18.7500% | 21.0721% |[12.1582%
Fitzwater's Goldie M 0.0000% 0.8718% 12.1582%
Carver's Honey Bun F 0.0000% 18.2939% | 12.0544%



Mame

Carver's (Trahan's) Spider
Boyles' Dirty Mary
Hubbard's Bounce
Clouse's Staber
Patrick's Homer
Patrick's Rick Rude
Heinzl's Bambi
Patrick's Red Baby
Patrick's Faith
Wyatt's Sable
Williams' Shine
Patrick's Tater
Williams' Bucky Mack
Williams' Sarge
Clouse's Ivy

Patrick's Bonita
Patrick's Cheryl Teigs
Cooper's Anton
Patrick's Kona
Patrick's Copperhead
Patrick's Mabel
Patrick's Little Koko
Heinzl's Amber Annie
Carver's Lasso
Carver's Judy
Heinzl's Colonel
Carver's Little Rascal
Kern's Lucky (Womack's) Lucky
Burton's Hank

Sex
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COI

1.5625%
2.38603%
0.0000%
12.5000%
0.0000%
22.9937%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
17.8345%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
28.1250%
23.8727%
20.4865%
19.8669%
18.9636%
19.3771%
31.8237%
22.27738%
0.0000%
12.5000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
37.2000%
4.1016%

COR

19.3430%
23.3597%
9.0436%
9.5087%
33.1758%
37.9354%
£.3135%
30.5766%
11.1047%
16.5090%:
2.8242%
12.5809%
2.4922%
2.4922%
10.5590%
40.9352%
37.0200%
45.9177%
34.6691%
14.9812%
37.7185%
23.1473%
4.9359%
19.6224%
15.8580%
4.9359%
£.2930%
2.7383%
11.1972%

PercentOfBlood

12.0544%
11.7188%
11.1382%
11.0413%
10.9375%
10.9375%
9.2537%
8.7402%
8.29338%
7.2266%
£.1732%
7.1289%
0.7642%
6.7642%
6.6630%
6.2500%
6.2500%
6.2500%
6.2500%
6.2500%
6.2500%
6.2500%
6.0791%
6.0791%
6.0791%
6.0791%
6.0272%
6.0272%
2.8294%



Mame

Clouse's Blade
Hubbard's Gimp
Hubbard's Lena
Clouse's Hornet
Clouse's Young Kito
Maloney's Dolly
Romero's Cricket
Patrick's La Bamba
Maloney's Toot
Clouse's Brindle Dan
Kern's Red Tiger
Patrick's Tombstone
Clouse's Kito
Ritcheson's Spike
Ritcheson's Spotty
Trahan's Rascal
Patrick's Goldy
Allen's Connie
Allen's Muggs
Clouse's Big Boy
Tudor's Spike
Carver's Ironhead
Carver's Red Girl
Clouse's Red Brandy
Allen's Red Man
Skaggs' Firefly
Kincaid's Rolo
Unknown

Maloney's Macho

Sex
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COI

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
12.5000%
18.0664%
38.6719%
21.8536%
6.2500%
14.0625%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
21.0938%
30.8594%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
15.6250%
8.7891%
30.8594%
3.1250%
25.0000%
20.8433%
0.0000%
27.7863%

COR

8.74350%
4.5218%
4.5218%
2.6031%
2.8109%
14.48838%
10.50438%
33.0712%
17.5981%
9.4119%9%
4.2821%
12.1851%
3.9222%
3.7208%
3.7508%
£.24353%
8.9121%
10.8209%
3.9299%
4.4325%
10.0316%
15.0031%
13.9571%
10.6153%
8.0380%
3.2302%
34.2659%
2.6203%
15.8215%

PercentOfBlood

2.7495%
2.2091%
2.2691%
2.2206%
2.2206%
2.4638%
2.4638%
2.4638%
2.3467%
2.2979%
2.2738%
2.2246%
4.8306%
4.6268%
4.6268%
4.4724%
4.3701%
4.2969%
4.2969%
4.1405%
3.9551%
3.6133%
3.6133%
3.2645%
3.2645%
3.2583%
3.2156%
3.2349%
3.1250%



Mame

Fatrick's Big Ko Ko
Patrick's Tessy
Patrick's Little Beauty
Maloney's Manga
Patrick's Keno
Patrick's Fatty Arbuckle
Fatrick's Boni Maroni
Heinzl's Red Girl
Heinzl's Tony
Ritcheson's Cricket
Heinzl's Kayo
Trahan's Miss Lafayette
Carver's Blind Baby
Kephart's Susie
Kephart's Tip
Clouse's Miss Wakkie
Clouse's MNervy
Adkin's Freyja
Adkin's Benni
Maloney's Jeff
Maloney's Bad Ear

Clouse's Mustang

Hemphill's Scarlet O'Hara

Clouse's Patsy
Adam's Lady Smuggler

Adam's Brindle Rat (Williams' Buckskin Rat)

Speedy Alan's Gina
Gordon's Red Lady

Kincaid's Princess

Sex
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COI

8.3008%
18.5059%
20.6312%
1.6235%
15.67338%
24.7285%
6.9702%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
25.0000%
7.0313%
9.5703%
0.0000%
0.0000%
19.335%9%
19.3359%
19.1406%
0.0000%
3.9063%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%

COR

30.3732%
32.0063%
39.4831%
10.4391%
14.0567%
39.9025%
24.8072%
2.4680%
2.4680%
2.4680%
2.4680%
2.4469%
4.3771%
2.9487%
11.7814%
3.9222%
2.2412%
0.6846%
9.6846%
15.36438%
10.7003%
£.2031%
2.1669%
2.9856%
2.1410%
2.1410%
2.1211%
2.0690%
29.1749%

PercentOfBlood

3.1250%
3.1250%
3.1250%
3.1250%
3.1250%
3.1250%
3.1250%
3.03%6%
3.03%6%
3.03%6%
3.03%6%
3.0136%
3.0136%
2.9297%
2.9297%
2.7603%
2.7603%
2.7344%
2.7344%
2.7344%
2.7344%
2.7344%
2.663838%
2.6439%
2.6369%
2.6369%
2.6123%
2.2482%
2.3391%



